ARKANSAS SENATE

EIGHTY-SIXTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY
Regular Session

Own Bill Own Amendment

WEDNESDAY, 8:30 AM

MARCH 14, 2007

Bill
SB782

SB778
SB829
SB987
SB791
SB592
SB493
SJIR6

SB827

SB248

Sponsor

Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Salmon
Miller
Whitaker
B. Johnson
Faris
Hill

Madison

Amendment
Number

1
1

1

Committee
EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE

EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
CITY, COUNTY & LOCAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE - SENATE

EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE

EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
AGRICULTURE, FORESTRY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT - SENATE

JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE
STATE AGENCIES & GOVT'L AFFAIRS - SENATE

AGRICULTURE, FORESTRY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT - SENATE

PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE






