## ARKANSAS SENATE EIGHTY-SIXTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY Regular Session

## **Own Bill Own Amendment**

WEDNESDAY, 8:30 AM

**MARCH 14, 2007** 

Bill	Sponsor	Amendment Number	Committee
SB782	Broadway	1	EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB778	Broadway	1	EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB829	Broadway	1	CITY, COUNTY & LOCAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB987	Salmon	1	EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB791	Miller	2	EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB592	Whitaker	1	AGRICULTURE, FORESTRY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT - SENATE
SB493	B. Johnson	1	JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE
SJR6	Faris	1	STATE AGENCIES & GOVT'L AFFAIRS - SENATE
SB827	Hill	1	AGRICULTURE, FORESTRY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT - SENATE
SB248	Madison	2	PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE